nnnnnnnnnnnn

Exam Date

18 May 2015

19 May 2015

20 May 2015

21 May 2015

22 May 2015

23 May 2015
23 May 2015

25 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

AGR120

AGR122

AGR123

AGR127

AGR129

MTH170C

Z00152A

CSA155

DAV University Jalandhar

Date Sheet — End Term Examination

Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture -1, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM

Course Name

INTRODUCTORY NEMATOLOGY AND
AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY
[Regular]

Water Management Including Micro
Irrigation [REGULAR]

Principles of Seed Technology [Regular]

Soil Chemistry, Soil Fertility and Nutrient
Management [Regular]

PRINCIPLES OF AGRICULTURE
EXTENSION AND AGRICULTURE
ECONOMICS [Regular]

BASIC MATHEMATICS-II [Regular] ECO151

General Zoology [Regular] ECO151

Introduction to Computer Applications
[Regular]

Page 1 of 44

Course Code

02:00 PM-03:30PM
Course

Statistics

Statistics

Examination Cell, DAV University



DAYV University Jalandhar

S Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biochemistry - 2, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 ENG151 Basic Communication Skills [Regular]
19 May 2015 BOT103 Plant Diversity Il [Regular]
20 May 2015 SGS102 General Knowledge and Current Affairs

[Regular]
21 May 2015 EVS103 Road Safety and Legal Awareness [Regular]
22 May 2015 BCH103 Metabolism [Regular]
23 May 2015 MTH170 Basic Mathematics [Regular]

25 May 2015 BTY103A PRINCIPLES OF GENETICS [Regular]

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 2 of 44

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015
23 May 2015

25 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

ENG151

BOT103

SGS102

EVS103

BCH103

MTH170

BTY103A

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology - 3, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Basic Communication Skills [Regular]

Plant Diversity Il [Regular]

General Knowledge and Current Affairs
[Regular]

Road Safety and Legal Awareness [Regular]
Metabolism [Regular]
Basic Mathematics [Regular]

PRINCIPLES OF GENETICS [Regular]

Page 3 of 44

02:00 PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015

25 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

ENG151

BOT103

SGS102

EVS103

CHE155

Z00103

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Sc. (Hons) - Botany - 4, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Basic Communication Skills [Regular]

Plant Diversity 1l [Regular]

General Knowledge and Current Affairs
[Regular]

Road Safety and Legal Awareness [Regular]
Spectroscopy [Regular]

Animal Diversity 1l [Regular]

Page 4 of 44

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University



DAV University Jalandhar

ey Date Sheet - End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
B. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry - 5, Semester- 2
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 ENG151 Basic Communication Skills [Regular]
19 May 2015 SGS101 Human Values and Ethics [Regular]
20 May 2015 PHY155 MODERN PHYSICS [Regular]
21 May 2015 EVS103 Road Safety and Legal Awareness [Regular]
22 May 2015 CHE105 Organic Chemistry-11 [Regular]
23 May 2015 CHE106 Inorganic Chemistry-11 [Regular]
25 May 2015 CHE107 Physical Chemistry-11 [Regular]

: Page 5 of 44 - R
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later g Examination Cell, DAV University

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM



DAV University Jalandhar

S Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
B. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology - 6, Semester- 2
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 ENG151 Basic Communication Skills [Regular]
19 May 2015 BOT103 Plant Diversity 1l [Regular]
20 May 2015 SGS102 General Knowledge and Current Affairs
[Regular]
21 May 2015 EVS103 Road Safety and Legal Awareness [Regular]
22 May 2015 MIC105 ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY
23 May 2015 MTH170 Basic Mathematics [Regular]

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 6 of 44 Examination Cell, DAV University

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM



DAV University Jalandhar

S Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
B. Sc. (Hons.) - Physics - 7, Semester- 2
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 ENG151 Basic Communication Skills [Regular]
19 May 2015 SGS101 Human Values and Ethics [Regular]
20 May 2015 MTH156 Calculus and Geometry [Regular]
21 May 2015 EVS103 Road Safety and Legal Awareness [Regular]
22 May 2015 CHE155 Spectroscopy [Regular]
23 May 2015 PHY111 Vibrations and Waves [Regular]
25 May 2015 PHY112 Optics [Regular]

: Page 7 of 44 - R
* Changes as necessary can be carried out later g Examination Cell, DAV University

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015
23 May 2015

25 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

ENG151

BOT103

SGS102

EVS103

CHE155

MTH170

Z00103

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology - 8, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Basic Communication Skills [Regular]

Plant Diversity 1l [Regular]

General Knowledge and Current Affairs
[Regular]

Road Safety and Legal Awareness [Regular]
Spectroscopy [Regular]
Basic Mathematics [Regular]

Animal Diversity 1l [Regular]

Page 8 of 44

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University
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DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination

Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 9, Semester- 6
10:00 AM-11:30 AM

Exam Date Course Code

18 May 2015
19 May 2015

20 May 2015

21 May 2015

22 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Name

Course Code

ELE306

ELE307

ELE308

ICE350

ICE351

Page 9 of 44

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Name

POWER ELECTRONICS
HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING

ELECTRIC DRIVES AND TRACTION

TRANSDUCERS AND SIGNAL
CONDITIONING

ELECTRONICS MEASUREMENT AND
INSTRUMENTATION

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015

22 May 2015
23 May 2015

25 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

ENG151

ELE101

SGS102

MTH152

MEC102a

MGT151

PHY151A

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. - Chemical Engineering - 10, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Basic Communication Skills [Regular]

Electrical and Electronics Technology
[Regular]

General Knowledge and Current Affairs
[Regular]

Engineering Mathematics - Il [Regular]

Fundamentals of Mechanical Engineering
[Regular]

Fundamentals of Management [Regular]

ENGINEERING PHYSICS [Regular]

Page 10 of 44

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015

23 May 2015

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

EVS101

SGS101

CHE151A

MTH152

CSE101A

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering - 11, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Name Course Name

Environment Education, Road Safety and
Legal Awareness [Regular]

Course Code

Human Values and Ethics [Regular]
CHEMISTRY [Regular]

Engineering Mathematics - Il [Regular]
Computer Fundamentals and programming
[Regular]

MEC101a ENGINEERING DRAWING1

Page 11 of 44 Examination Cell, DAV University



DAV University Jalandhar

ey Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 13, Semester- 6
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 CIV302 DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRUCTURE-2
19 May 2015 CIV304 FOUNDATION ENGINEERING
20 May 2015 CIV306 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING-2
NUMERICAL METHODS IN CIVIL

21 May 2015 CIV308 ENGINEERING
22 May 2015 CIV320 THEORY OF STRUCTURE-3
23 May 2015 MGT453 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 12 0f 44 Examination Cell, DAV University

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM



DAV University Jalandhar

oy Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering - 14, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 ENG151 Basic Communication Skills [Regular]
19 May 2015 ELE101 Electrical and Electronics Technology

[Regular]
20 May 2015 SGS102 General Knowledge and Current Affairs

[Regular]
21 May 2015 MTH152 Engineering Mathematics - Il [Regular]

Fundamentals of Mechanical Engineering
[Regular]

23 May 2015 MGT151 Fundamentals of Management [Regular]

22 May 2015 MEC102a

25 May 2015 PHY151A ENGINEERING PHYSICS [Regular]

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 13 of 44

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Examination Cell, DAV University



"p‘ DAV University Jalandhar
>, Date Sheet — End Term Examination

nnnnnnnnnnnn

Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 16, Semester- 6

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name

18 May 2015 CSE302 THEORY OF COMPUTATION
RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT

19 May 2015 CSE304 SYSTEM
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING & PROJECT

20 May 2015 CSE306 MANAGEMENT

21 May 2015 CSE308 PERIPHERAL DEVICES & INTERFACE

22 May 2015 CSE310 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS

23 May 2015 CSE312 DATA MINING

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 14 0f 44 Examination Cell, DAV University

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM



DAV University Jalandhar

S Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering - 17, Semester- 2
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 ENG151 Basic Communication Skills [Regular]
19 May 2015 ELE101 Electrical and Electronics Technology
[Regular]
20 May 2015 SGS102 General Knowledge and Current Affairs
[Regular]
21 May 2015 MTH152 Engineering Mathematics - Il [Regular]

Fundamentals of Mechanical Engineering
[Regular]

23 May 2015 MGT151 Fundamentals of Management [Regular]

22 May 2015 MEC102a

25 May 2015 PHY151A ENGINEERING PHYSICS [Regular]

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 15 0f 44 Examination Cell, DAV University

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015

22 May 2015
23 May 2015

25 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

ENG151

ELE101

SGS102

MTH152

MEC102a

MGT151

PHY151A

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering - 19, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Basic Communication Skills [Regular]

Electrical and Electronics Technology
[Regular]

General Knowledge and Current Affairs
[Regular]

Engineering Mathematics - Il [Regular]

Fundamentals of Mechanical Engineering
[Regular]

Fundamentals of Management [Regular]

ENGINEERING PHYSICS [Regular]

Page 16 of 44

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University



DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

3

i

nnnnnnnnnnnn

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 21, Semester- 6

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 MEC256 Production Management
19 May 2015 ECE309 MICROWAVE AND RADAR ENGINEERING
20 May 2015 ECE310 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS
21 May 2015 ECE311 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
22 May 2015 ECE401 OPTICAL FIBER COMMUNICATION
23 May 2015 VLS402 VLSI TECHNOLOGY

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 17 0f 44 Examination Cell, DAV University

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM



DAV University Jalandhar

e Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering - 22, Semester- 2
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
Environment Education, Road Safety and
18 May 2015 EVS101 Legal Awareness [Regular]
19 May 2015 SGS101 Human Values and Ethics [Regular]

20 May 2015  CHE151A  CHEMISTRY [Regular]

21 May 2015 MTH152 Engineering Mathematics - Il [Regular]

Computer Fundamentals and programming
[Regular]

23 May 2015 MEC101a ENGINEERING DRAWING1 [Regular]

22 May 2015 CSE101A

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 18 0f 44 Examination Cell, DAV University

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM



DAV University Jalandhar

S Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering (Lateral Entry) - 24, Semester- 6
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 MEC351 FLUID MACHINERY
19 May 2015 MEC352 OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES
20 May 2015 MEC353 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
21 May 2015 MEC354 INSPECTION AND QUALITY CONTROL
22 May 2015 MEC355 ENERGY RESOURCES
23 May 2015 MEC356 REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 19 0f 44 Examination Cell, DAV University

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015
23 May 2015

25 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

ENG151

COM102

SGS102

ECO102

MGT102

COM104

ECO103

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Com (Hons.) - 27, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Basic Communication Skills [Regular]

Financial Accounting-11 [Regular]

General Knowledge and Current Affairs
[Regular]

Macro Economics [Regular]
Marketing Management [Regular]

Business Laws-11 [Regular]

Business Mathematics and Statistics
[Regular]

Page 20 of 44

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015
23 May 2015

25 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

ENG151

COM102

SGS102

ECO102

MGT102

COM104

ECO103

DAV University Jalandhar

Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Com. (Professional) - 28, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Basic Communication Skills [Regular]

Financial Accounting-11 [Regular]

General Knowledge and Current Affairs
[Regular]

Macro Economics [Regular]
Marketing Management [Regular]

Business Laws-11 [Regular]

Business Mathematics and Statistics
[Regular]

Page 21 of 44

Course Code

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University



DAV University Jalandhar

e Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
B. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics - 29, Semester- 2
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 ENG151 Basic Communication Skills [Regular]
19 May 2015 SGS101 Human Values and Ethics [Regular]
20 May 2015 PHY155 MODERN PHYSICS [Regular]
21 May 2015 EVS103 Road Safety and Legal Awareness [Regular]
22 May 2015 CHE155 Spectroscopy [Regular]

23 May 2015 MTH104 COORDINATE GEOMETERY [Regular]

25 May 2015 MTH105 CALCULUS-II [Regular]

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 22 0f 44 Examination Cell, DAV University

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015
23 May 2015

25 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

EVS101

SGS101

COM106

ECO102

MGT102

ECO104

MGT103

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

Bachelor of Business Administration - 30, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Environment Education, Road Safety and
Legal Awareness [Regular]

Human Values and Ethics [Regular]
Basic Financial Accounting [Regular]
Macro Economics [Regular]
Marketing Management [Regular]
Business Statistics [Regular]

Business Environment [Regular]

Page 23 of 44

02:00 PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015

22 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

EVS101

CSA105

SGS102

CSA106

MTH190

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

Bachelor of Computer Applications - 32, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Environment Education, Road Safety and
Legal Awareness [Regular]

Principles of Programming and Algorithms
using C [Regular]

General Knowledge and Current Affairs
[Regular]

Web Designing [Regular]

Mathematical Foundation of Computer
Science [Regular]

Page 24 of 44

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015

23 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

MTH504

MTH506

MTH507

MTH509

MTH510

MTH511

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Mathematics - 37, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

COMPLEX ANALYSIS [Regular]

Theory of Measure and Integration [Regular]
Algebra-11 [Regular]

Differential Geometry [Regular]

Number Theory [Regular]

Computational Techniques [Regular]

Page 25 of 44

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015

23 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

BCH551

BTY553

BTY551

BTY554

BTYS552

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Biotechnology - 38, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Biochemistry [Regular]

Biostatistics [Regular]

Recombinant DNA Technology [Regular]
Instrumentation in Biology [Regular]

Animal Biotechnology [Regular]

Page 26 of 44

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015

22 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

CHES07

CHES08

CHES09

CHES510

MTH560

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Chemistry - 39, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Organic Chemistry -I1 [Regular]

Inorganic Chemistry-11 [Regular]
Physical Chemistry-11 [Regular]

Spectroscopy-1 [Regular]

Mathematics for Chemists [Regular]

Page 27 of 44

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015

21 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

e

Course Code

BOT517

MIC509

MIC502

BTYS551

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

M. Sc. (Hons.) - Microbiology - 40, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Plant Physiology [Regular]

Clinical Microbiology [Regular]

Environmental and Industrial Microbiology
[Regular]

Recombinant DNA Technology [Regular]

Page 28 of 44

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015

22 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

PHY511

PHY512

PHY513

PHY514

PHY515

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

M. Sc. (Hons) - Physics - 41, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Quantum Mechanics-11 [Regular]

Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy
[Regular]

Statistical Physics [Regular]
Electrodynamics-1 [Regular]

Computational Physics [Regular]

Page 29 of 44

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University



DAV University Jalandhar

oy Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
M. Sc. (Hons.) - Zoology - 42, Semester- 2
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 BCH551 Biochemistry [Regular]
19 May 2015 Z00514 Biostatistics [Regular]
20 May 2015 Z00512 Advanced Techniques in Zoology [Regular]

Comparative Vertebrate Endocrinology

21 May 2015 Z00513 (Requka]

22 May 2015 Z00515 Developmental Biology [Regular]

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 30 0f 44 Examination Cell, DAV University

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM



DAV University Jalandhar

S Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
M. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering - 43, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30PM

Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
ADVANCE DIGITAL SIGNAL

18May 2015 ECES06  ppoCESSING [Regular]
AD HOC MOBILE WIRELESS

19 May 2015 ECE507 NETWORKS [Reguiar]
INFORMATION AND

20 May 2015 ECES08 COMMUNICATION THEORY [Regular]
WIRELESS COMMUNICATION

22 May 2015 ECE510 SYSTEMS [Regular]

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 31 of 44 Examination Cell, DAV University

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM



DAV University Jalandhar

S Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
M. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering - 44, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 CSE502 Digital Image Processing [Regular]
19 May 2015 CSE504 Software Metrics and Quality Engineering

[Regular]
20 May 2015 CSE5L06 Wireless Data Networks [Regular]
21 May 2015 CSE520 Network Security [Regular]

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURE &
22 May 2015 CSESZ8  ALGORITHMS [Regular]

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 32 0f 44 Examination Cell, DAV University

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015

23 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

MEC502

MEC551

MEC552

MEC553

MEC554

MEC555

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

M. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering - 47, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Advance Design [Regular]

Production Planning & Control [Regular]
Advance Heat Transfer [Regular]
Advance Operation Research [Regular]
Advance Materials [Regular]

Mechatronics [Regular]

Page 33 of 44

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015

23 May 2015

25 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

MGT507

MGT506

MGT509

MGT510

MGT511

MGT515

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

Master of Business Administration - 48, Semester- 2
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Name Course Code Course Name

Financial Management [Regular]

Production and Operations Management
[Regular]

Workshop on Research Methodology
[Regular]

MGT508 Marketing Management
International Business [Regular]
Management Science [Regular] MGT505 Human Resource Management [Regular]

Management Information Systems [Regular]

Page 34 of 44 Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015

23 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

COM502

MGT506

MGT516

MGT510

MGT518

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

Master of Commerce (Hons.) - 49, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Financial Statement Analysis [Regular]

Production and Operations Management
[Regular]

Business Environment [Regular]

International Business [Regular]

Organisational Behaviour [Regular]

Page 35 of 44

02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

MGT508 Marketing Management

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015

22 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

COM502

CSAS508

CSAS509

CSA510

CSA511

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

Master of Computer Applications - 50, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Financial Statement Analysis [Regular]

Data Structures and File Processing using C
[Regular]

Object Oriented Programming using C++
[Regular]

Computer Networks and Data
Communication [Regular]

Computer Oriented Numerical and Statistical
Methods [Regular]
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02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University



DAV University Jalandhar

Sy Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
M. Sc. (Hons.) - Computer Science - 70, Semester- 2
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00 PM-03:30 PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
18 May 2015 MCS508 ADVANCES IN OPERATING SYSTEMS
[Regular]

DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF
ALGORITHMS [Regular]

COMPUTER BASED OPTIMIZATION
TECHNIQUES [Regular]

INTERACTIVE COMPUTER GRAPHICS
[Regular]

22 May 2015 MCS512 THEORY OF COMPUTATIONS [Regular]

19 May 2015 MCS509
20 May 2015 MCS510

21 May 2015 MCS511

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 37 0f 44 Examination Cell, DAV University

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM
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Exam Date Course Code

20 May 2015 SGS102
21 May 2015 CSA157
22 May 2015 PHE112
23 May 2015 PHE111

25 May 2015 ENG156

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

Bachelor of Physical Education (BPE) - 89, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name
General Knowledge and Current Affairs
[Regular]
INTERACTION WITH GUI [Regular]

TRAINING METHODS (FUNDAMENTAL
OF SPORTS TRAINING, PHYSICAL
EXERCISE PERCEPTION) [Regular]

HEALTH EDUCATION, FIRST AID AND
REHABILITATION [Regular]

ENGLISH LITERATURE AND
COMMUNICATION SKILLS-1 [Regular]
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02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University



DAV University Jalandhar

ey Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2
Bachelor of Physical Education Professional (BPEd) - 90, Semester- 2
10:00 AM-11:30 AM 02:00PM-03:30PM
Exam Date Course Code Course Name Course Code Course Name
19 May 2015 PHE512 SPORTS TRAINING [Regular]
ORGANIZATION, ADMINISTRATION,
20 May 2015 PHE513 SUPERVISION IN PHYSICAL
EDUCATION [Regular]
21 May 2015 PHE514 SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY [Regular]
22 May 2015 PHE516 METHODS OF TEACHING [Regular]
23 May 2015 PHE422 HEALTH EDUCATION [Regular]

25 May 2015 ENG149 BASIC ENGLISH [Regular]

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later Page 39 0f 44 Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015

19 May 2015

20 May 2015

21 May 2015

22 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

BOT517

Z00514

BOT511

BOT513

BOT515

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

M. Sc. (Hons) Botany - 95, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Plant Physiology [Regular]

Biostatistics [Regular]

BIOLOGY AND DIVERSITY OF
BRYOPHYTES AND PTERIDOPHYTES
[Regular]

BIOLOGY AND DIVERSITY OF
GYMNOSPERMS AND ANGIOSPERMS
[Regular]

CONSERVATION OF NATURAL
RESOURCES [Regular]
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015

21 May 2015

22 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

CES502

CES504

CES522

CES530

EVS551

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

M Tech Structural Engineering - 101, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM

Course Name

THEORY AND DESIGN OF PLATES AND
GRIDS [Regular]

MATRIX METHODS OF STRUCTURE
ANALYSIS [Regular]

ADVANCED STRUCTURAL DESIGN
AND DETAILING [Regular]

SITE INVESTIGATIONS [Regular]

ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT
ASSESSMENT AUDITING AND
MANAGEMENT [Regular]
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015

23 May 2015

Course Code

ELES511

ELE514

ELE515

ELE512

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

M Tech Electrical Engineering - 105, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

POWER SYSTEM OPTIMIZATION
[Regular]

Design and Testing of Electrical Machines
[Regular]

SOFT COMPUTING TECHNIQUES
[Regular]

ADVANCED POWER ELECTRONICS
AND DRIVES [Regular]
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* Changes as necessary can be carried out later
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02:00PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

ELE513 HVDC/EHVAC TRANSMISSION [Regular]

Examination Cell, DAV University
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015
23 May 2015
25 May 2015

25 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

ENG151

SGS101

SGS102

ENG111

ENG112

POL102

HIS102

SOC102

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

BA (Hons) English - 179, Semester- 2

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
Course Name

Basic Communication Skills [Regular]

Human Values and Ethics [Regular]

General Knowledge and Current Affairs
[Regular]

Introduction to Literary Theory [Regular]
Basics of Phonetics [Regular]

MODERN POLITICAL THEORY [Regular]

HISTORY OF INDIA (C. +A.D.1707)
[Regular]

Fundamentals of Sociology-11 [Regular]
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Exam Date

18 May 2015
19 May 2015
20 May 2015
21 May 2015
22 May 2015
23 May 2015

25 May 2015

* Changes as necessary can be carried out later

7 May 2015 4:08:22 PM

Course Code

EVS101

SGS101

ECO109

CSA157

ECO110

ECO111

ECO112

DAV University Jalandhar
Date Sheet — End Term Examination
Session2014-15 Term -2

B. Sc. (Hons) Economics

10:00 AM-11:30 AM

Course Name
Environment Education, Road Safety and
Legal Awareness [Regular]

Human Values and Ethics [Regular]

MICROECONOMICS-II
[Regular]

INTERACTION WITH GUI [Regular]

MACROECONOMICS-II

[Regular]

MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMISTS-II
[Regular]

STATISTICS-1I
[Regular]
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- 183, Semester- 2
02:00 PM-03:30PM
Course Code Course Name

Examination Cell, DAV University



